MILITARY ENGINEERING SERVICES									
01	NOTICE OF TENDER 01 The office of AGE (Air) Kalabagh invites sealed tenders for the following works:-								
02	a. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							(H)	1.000 (M)
	b. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							(H)	1.000 (M)
	C.					se Kalabagh		(H)	1.000 (M)
	d.							(H)	1.000 (M)
	e.	. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh						(H)	1.500 (M)
	f.	Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh						(H)	1.500 (M)
	g.	g. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh						(H)	1.500 (M)
	h.							(H)	1.500 (M)
	j.	j. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							2.000 (M)
	k. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							(H)	2.000 (M)
	Ι.	I. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							2.000 (M)
	m.	V						(H)	2.000 (M)
	n. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							(H)	2.000 (M)
03	o. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base Kalabagh							(H)	2.000 (M)
04	satisfy other special conditions required for the job and area. The tender must be received in the accepting office by 11: 30 Hrs on 23 Aug 2024 and will be opened at 1200 Hrs on the same date. NOTE:- Contractors shall provide certificate that they are not involved in any type of litigation with Government Department in the Court of Law and that no special report of Directorate of Inspection and Evaluation (E-in-C's Branch GHQ) is outstanding against them. All contractors, irrespective of their enlistment or non-enlistment with MES will certify in writing that they are registered with Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC), and will submit a copy of their								
05	 registration. Contractors not registered with PEC are ineligible to apply. Contractor born on approved list of MES in category 'A' 'B' 'C' & 'D' and also having experience of this type of work may only apply. 								
06	Contractors who desired may present at the time of opening of tenders.								
07	The accepting officers reserve the right to accept or reject the tender without quoting any reason.								
08	The interested parties can contact AGE (Air) Kalabagh / Abbottabad for further details from 0800 to 1420 hours on all working days.								
09 SI No	work durin	e of the Executed g the Last ars and in	Agency	Amount of Work	Time allowed (Months)	Date of Commence- ment	Date of Completion	Percentage Progress of work in hand	Department performance Report on each work by the Engineer- in-Charge

Som m.

(ZAHID IQBAL) A/XEN B&R AGE (Air) KALABAGH

REGISTERED

AGE (AIR) KALABAGH (E-6 SECTION)

No.6007-B/ **39** /E-6

07 Aug 2024

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR RIZWAN MEHMOOD PPRA FEDERAL BANK FOR CO-OPERATIVE BUILDING 1ST FLOOR SECTOR G-5/2 NEAR SBP ISLAMABAD

REQUISITION FOR ADVERTISEMENT: NOTICE OF TENDER

Requisition for advertisement of MES Notice of Tender is sent herewith (soft through email and hard through registered mail) for uploading on PPRA website and forward Tender Fee bill to this office for payment.

DA/As above

_

Som m.

(ZAHID IQBAL) A/XEN B&R AGE (Air) KALABAGH

REGISTERED